Name
Abrasley, Elizabeth

Abrasley, Michael S
Acklin, Greg A
Ajoloko, Pamela A
Ashe, Cheryl
Atmore, Orlando S

Atmore, Sherard L

Avery, Braxton
Bailey, Barbara R

Bailey, ] K

Ball, Dominique M
Behan, Patrick J
Behan, Valyn
Bester, Hattie
Bianco, Charles
Bingham, Dwight W
Binion, Georgia
Bono, Chuck M
Bork, Jannifer M

Bosch, Christopher
Bostwick, James H
Branch, Kenneith A

Branford, Howard
Brasfield, Dennis K

Brasfield, Jessica K
Brewer, Paul D
Briggs, Crystal D
Brimer, Sonya

Brown, Angela C

Brown, Kathy L
Brown, Larry

Brown, Milton, Jr
Brown, Robert, 111

Browning, Brittany
Browning, Gary D

Burgin, Dot G
Burgin, Parks B

Burns, Leavy L
Butler, Doug G
Caddell, Robert
Cadenhead, Virginia D

Cannon, John T, III

Tuscaloosa USBC - 2022-23 Winter Averages Only

Avg
141
132
146
144
95
128
191
189
187
184
193
185
154
135
130
181
174
184
159
126
124
214
185
151
193
146
142
205
162
188
185
175
214
208
164
150
127
168
161
151
151
138
184
179
186
199
198
80
185
180
66
179
176
160
136
163
128
128
199

Games

99
90
72
90
72
72
88
33
76
77
48
51
101
93
90
54
56
93
90
96
93
105
96
72
27
96
96
87
93
60
48
84
96
74
77
69
99
99
99
81
86
99
99
96
93
87
24
96
96
72
84
90
96
68
81
69
84
93
70

Leagues
SWC
STFM
STFM
SPL
BTWNM
SOG
BTTAS
BTWNM
SPL
STSM
SPL
BTTAS
BTTAS
STSM
BTWNM
BTWNM
STSM
STSM
STSM
STSM
BTWNM
BTTNM
SPL
STSM
STSM
BTWNM
SWC
SPL

SPL
BTWNM
STSM
SMAS
BTTAS
SPL
STFM
SMMS
STFM
SWC
BTTNM
BTWNM
SMMS
SMMS
STSM
BTTAS
SPL
BTWNM
STSM
BTTNM
BTTNM
SPL
BTTNM
SPL
BTTNM
STSM
SPL
BTWNM
SOG
SMMS
SPL

Name
Cannon, Sue M

Carter, Curtis J

Carter, Queen Y
Caudle, Amy A
Caudle, Wayne N
Chappell, Benny O

Chappell, Joyce

Childs, Curtis B
Christian, Brett
Christian, Connor
Coffin, Landon E
Colburn, Benny W

Colburn, Jakob M
Colburn, Marion C

Coleman, Derick A
Collins, Irma
Conner, Eren J
Conway, Jerry L, 11

Cox, Lorenzo

Cox, Simeon A
Cunningham, Brian
Damico, Michael
Daniel, Jeffrey C
Darden, John E

Dauscher, Meghan M
David, Jennifer
Davis, Andrew G
Davis, Daniel D

Davis, Jerry T
Davis, Lyn

Davis, William H
Davis, Willie E, Jr
Dent, Cody S

Dent, Daniel S
Dionne, Cindy M
Dionne, Roger L
Dobbins, Michael M
Dockery, Colten T
Donner, Mona F
Doss, Martha

Dozier, Barbara
DuBose, Cleveland

Duncan, Diane

Avg
117
116
199
198
146
107
190
178
175
143
135
203
186
180
166
210
200
181
125
124
176
116
166
211
205
196
119
189
133
127
151
150
103
157
152
192
190
188
163
153
124
120
215
195
191
182
156
155
163
169
202
108
150
145
136
132
166
162
104

Games
72
78
56
33
99
66
69
84
90
93
96
54
81
39
72
51
54
48
87
77
39
84
36
99
87
93
93
30
92
87
78
69
30
87
90
89
35
93
69
36
93
96
105
42
99
93
30
98
105
24
99
39
95
92
90
93
78
78
86

Leagues
SMMS
SOG
SMMS
SPL
SMMS
BTTNM
SPL
STFM
BTTAS
STFM
SWC
SPL
BTTAS
SPL
BTWNM
SPL
BTTAS
SPL
SMMS
SOG
SPL
STSM
SPL
BTTAS
SPL
BTWNM
STSM
SPL
SPL
STFM
SPL
STSM
STFM
BTWNM
BTTAS
BTTNM
BTTAS
SPL
SMMS
SOG
SWC
STFM
BTTAS
BTWNM
BTTAS
SPL
SPL
BTTNM
BTTNM
BTTAS
BTTAS
STFM
STSM
SWC
STFM
SWC
SMAS
SPL
SWC



Name

Ellison, Mary
Ervin, Willie J
Essman, Louis E, Jr
Fagen, Larry

Felts, Christopher E
Fields, Mike

Folks, Charlie

Folks, Sheila R

Folks, Tavares D
Ford, Anthony C
Franks, Landon S
Gambrell, Robert L, Jr

Gambrell, Sheila D
Garrett, Alvita D
George, Doe

Gibson, Bobby G
Goldammer, Patricia J

Golston, LaDarius D

Green, Richard P

Griffin, Ronnie S

Grygiel, Teresa T
Guy, Juanita

Hall, Patricia A

Hammond, Horace E
Hampton, Sammie M

Harden, Shereka M
Hardison, Beverly A
Hardrix, Adam M

Harland, Rick M
Harrell, Eloise S
Harris, LovPrincess
Hawkins, Walter L
Hayes, Dennis J
Head, James W, 111
Hill, Anthony T

Hitt, Brenda B

Hix, Debbie

Hoffman, Peggy K

Holley, Bob

Avg
111
181
168
93
215
161
156
208
200
194
157
209
178
170
216
208
200
135
190
110
107
174
117
116
151
145
186
186
180
156
155
146
126
155
154
163
161
160
178
175
119
176
189
188
132
117
123
192
145
210
167
165
148
143
130
128
127
147
143
217
214

Games
91
57
96
75
54
93
98
90
98
51
24
21
96
81
84
90
78
90
93
93
90
93
99
93
87
47
87
87
87
72
69
80
90
93
96
96
96
63
96
90
81
93
105
98
96
84
87
90
89
42
39
36
72
78
105
96
96
96
93
81
72

Leagues
BTTNM
STSM
STFM
SOG
STFM
SOG
SMMS
BTWNM
BTTAS
STSM
BTWNM
BTWNM
STFM
SPL
BTTNM
BTTAS
SPL
BTTNM
BTWNM
SMMS
STFM
SPL
SOG
SMMS
SMAS
SPL
SPL
SOG
STFM
SMMS
SOG
SPL
STFM
SOG
SMMS
STSM
SWC
SPL
SMMS
SOG
SWC
BTTNM
BTTAS
SPL
STFM
STFM
STSM
STSM
SPL
STFM
STSM
BTWNM
BTTNM
SWC
BTTNM
SWC
SOG
SOG
SMMS
BTTNM
BTTAS

Name
Holman, Bobby D

Holman, Jacob R
Holman, Shane

Houk, Gregory A, I
Howard, Larry L

Hughes, Mark E
Hurst, Austin
Hutchins, Matthew

Ingram, Derek R
Jackson, Juanita
Jerigan, Otis, 111
Johns, Antonio M, III
Johnson, Cathy D
Johnson, William B

Johnston, Richard C, III
Jones, Alvin

Jones, Betty B
Jones, Bonita
Jones, Creston L
Jones, Elizabeth

Jones, Frederick E

Jones, Jared E
Jones, Jessie E

Jones, Roderick

Jones, Ruth

Jones, Zane S

Keene, Randall E
Kiel, John C

King, Jessie (Alton) A
Kizzire, Dennis E
Knight, Jaxon R

Knight, Nick R

Knight, Stephanie A
Kofron, David
Koon, Jeff L

Langford, Matthew
Latham, Mary E

Latham, Tommy
Lavett, Thomas E
Leatherwood, Katie R
Lee, Marvin J

Avg
165
160
156
169
166
172
203
196
161
180
194
192
189
143
101
189
136
196
194
219
188
178
132
137
141
162
158
168
167
204
219
217
215
213
208
164
161
132
136
173
152
162
172
206
205
204
202
199
127
168
174
172
194
114
113
172
179
144
145
144

Games
51
36
75
96
93
27
75
66
33
30
90
78
93
78
27
84
21
96
93
63
96
96
93
84
33
99
93
30
96
69
69
81
30
24
54
93
96
66
93
87
96
96
96
87
102
52
54
87
24
24
69
105
93
84
87
96
77
90
93
90

Leagues
SPL
BTTAS
SPL
BTTAS
SPL
SPL
SMAS
SPL
SPL
SPL
BTTNM
SPL
SPL
SOG
SPL
SMAS
SWC
BTTNM
SPL
SPL
STSM
BTWNM
SOG
STSM
STSM
STSM
BTWNM
BTTAS
SPL
BTTAS
STSM
BTWNM
BTTAS
SMAS
SPL
SPL
BTTAS
SWC
SOG
SPL
STSM
SPL
SPL
SPL
BTTAS
STFM
BTTAS
SPL
STFM
STSM
SPL
BTTAS
BTWNM
SMMS
SOG
STFM
SPL
BTWNM
SOG
SMMS



Name
Lucious, Dennis E

Lynn, Gregory P

Lyons, Myron L
Mallett, Rusty D

Martin, John, Jr
May, Rebecca

McCampbell, Artis J
McCoy, John T
McDaniel, William G
McDonald, Freddy

McElroy, Lamar

McElroy, Virginia L
McKinney, Jessie L
McMahan, Joshua J

McVinnie, Katherine C

Mello, Christopher M
Melson, Charles E
Merriweather, Diane
Meyers, Michael R
Miller, Larry

Mills, Danny S
Mink, Joseph A

Mochel, Joey, II1
Moon, Jason A

Moon, Keri D

Morgan, Richard B
Morgan, Rickey B

Murphy, Bill
Napier, Mary V
Nassaney, George A

Neal, Dorothy
Neu, Roger W

Newsom, Penny G
Nippert, Steve
Nix, Michael S
Noland, Loretta E
Ochoa, Joel
Odum, Joseph J

Olson, Ty D

O'Neil, Christopher J
Overton, June C
Palmer, James M
Palmer, Ken L

Palmer, Mary L

Avg
192
180
196
194
179
168
163
163
117
116
181
177
175
209
203
125
145
177
232
230
129
167
148
168
179
198
196
193
177
201
195
137
208
201
158
153
182
183
177
109
129
195
180
179
144
185
180
122
161
103
163
148
203
203
174
196
133
217
187
185
130

Games
84
90
87
87
93
84
21
93
96
24
81
69
90
93
102
96
93
72
69
87
87
96
48
45
96
93
42
96
96
93
66
84
62
75
90
96
45
42
36
90
30
36
84
84
93
93
99
89
78
93
63
99
87
93
92
96
102
93
33
84
62

Leagues
BTWNM
SMAS
STSM
SPL
BTWNM
SOG
SPL
STSM
SWC
STFM
BTTAS
BTTNM
STFM
BTWNM
STSM
SOG
SOG
BTWNM
SPL
BTTAS
SWC
SPL
SMMS
BTTNM
STFM
SPL
BTTAS
BTTNM
SPL
STFM
SPL

SPL

SPL
BTTAS
STFM
SWC
STFM
STFM
SOG
STSM
STSM
BTWNM
STFM
BTTAS
STSM
SOG
SMMS
SOG
SPL
BTTNM
STFM
SPL
SMAS
STSM
BTTNM
SPL
SOG
BTTAS
STSM
BTWNM
BTWNM

Name
Pannell, James R

Pannell, Sara C
Pearson, Garrick M
Pearson, Garry C
Peterson, Shirley H

Pierce, Roger A
Plowman, Dennis

Plump, Clarence

Poe, Carson M
Poole, Brandi C

Poole, Hudson

Poole, Kevin D
Porter, James N

Postle, Nicholas O
Potash, Glenda
Potash, Rick
Potter, Rhiannon N

Potter, Sonia R

Prewitt, Anthony E

Pugh, Cherry

Pugh, Kathy
Ragland, Hunter A
Rainer, Lorenzo
Rayfield, Richard E
Reece, Cecilia
Reese, William
Rhoden, Virginia R
Rodgers, Lisa
Romine, William M

Roshell, Jamelle T
Rowser, John W

Sadberry, Becky
Sadberry, Mike

Samuel, Eric D

Samuel, Renee

Sanders, Scotty D

Avg
180
178
174
173
224
165
132
132
192
179
171
187
181
192
131
128
186
185
154
191
189
159
158
156
177
164
175
174
159
159
158
122
121
133
131
173
166
186
178
186
182
102
100
170
124
130
113
208
171
164
164
157
189
184
224
213
211
209
139
134
145

Games
96
87
90
96
72
90
90
99
45
39
39
93
95
48
54
90
78
84
96
72
96
93
96
96
96
68
66
81
96
99
96
90
93
90
88
64
48
93
99
99
93
90
96
84
87
33
70
75
93
39
90
31
72
69
48
98
99
80
93
99
66

Leagues
BTTNM
SPL
SWC
BTTNM
BTTAS
BTTAS
BTWNM
SWC
STFM
SPL
BTTNM
STSM
BTWNM
SPL
SWC
STFM
STSM
BTTAS
STFM
BTWNM
BTTNM
BTWNM
SPL
SOG
SOG
BTTNM
SWC
BTTNM
STSM
BTTAS
BTWNM
SWC
STFM
SWC
STFM
SPL
STFM
BTWNM
STSM
BTTNM
BTTAS
SMMS
SOG
STSM
SWC
STSM
SOG
BTWNM
BTTAS
SMMS
BTWNM
STFM
SPL
STFM
BTWNM
STSM
SMAS
SPL
BTWNM
STSM
BTTNM



Name
Schlatter, Noah W

Schwalb, Rachel
Scoggins, Sherry
Scruggs, Jennifer D

Scruggs, Steven T
Sewell, Brian K
Shelby, Douglas E

Shuttlesworth, Ronnie D

Simpson, LaTonya R
Simpson, Triston L

Skelton, Amanda
Smith, Carlos D
Smith, Clifford

Smith, Glenn
Smith, Joseph C
Smith, Landon D
Smith, Shirley D
Smith, Terence

Smothers, Daniel K

Smothers, Tara H
Sneed, Gisela M
Snyder, Alan R

Snyder, Cameron J
Snyder, Laurie C

Spitzley, James L
Steiger, Helen

Street, Calvin
Suggs, Roy O
Sullivan, Carolyn H
Sullivan, Sammy W
Taylor, John M
Taylor, Kimberly

Thomas, Demetrice D
Thomas, Joyce H
Thomas, Ken W

Thomas, Shomari

Thomley, Clayton J
Truelove, Olan

Tubbs, Janet L
Tubbs, Steven C

Avg
213
206
203
131
90
159
155
210
173
222
210
199
196
168
165
218
210
151
171
175
163
161
159
177
212
112
151
179
175
225
217
175
135
167
166
175
149
148
205
198
149
144
146
135
138
141
163
138
137
207
194
116
171
196
195
209
135
131
135
207

Games
33
30
57
93
27
96
36
93
84
96
78
75
93
99
27
96
36
93
96
21
96
99
39
90
36
96
99
93
99
99
81
93
102
45
78
66
78
66
93
87
99
96
90
39
96
99
99
87
95
75
102
102
99
36
96
78
98
89
21
75

Leagues
BTTAS
BTWNM
SPL
BTTNM
STFM
BTTNM
SWC
BTTAS
STSM
BTTAS
SPL
STSM
BTTAS
BTWNM
STSM
BTWNM
STSM
BTTNM
SPL
SPL
STSM
SMMS
SMAS
SPL
SPL
BTWNM
SMMS
SPL
SMAS
BTTAS
SPL
STFM
BTTNM
BTTNM
SPL
SWC
SWC
BTTNM
SMAS
SPL
SMMS
SOG
STSM
SMMS
SOG
SOG
BTTNM
SWC
BTTNM
BTWNM
BTTAS
BTTNM
BTTNM
BTWNM
BTTAS
STFM
SOG
SMMS
BTTNM
BTTAS

Name
Tuten, David S

Twinn, Mary A

Vaden, Gary W
Vallejo, Angel

Vance, Jamarius R
Vanlandingham, Bryan

Vanlandingham, Stephen A

Vaughn, Tomi R

Walker, Bud
Walker, Jai G
Walker, Janice L
Walker, Kenyon L
Walker, Melynda C
Walker, Roy C

Walls, Frank O
Watkins, Britton S
Watson, Loyd

Weatherspoon, Johnny
Webb, KeAndre T

Wells, James N
Whatley, Christopher
Whatley, Kyndall
Whitcomb, Lisa A
Whitten, Betty A
Wilburn, Cheryl L
Wilburn, Gerald
Williams, Terrell
Williams, Zsa-Zsa
Wills, Travores R

Wilson, James A

Wilson, Jeff D
Wilson, Melissa B

Young, Samika M

Avg
149
147
93
149
141
138
196
192
170
157
153
150
135
124
110
180
182
154
152
192
162
174
168
206
152
148
173
169
105
94
139
144
144
142
138
138
160
154
137
207
212
205
112
152
150
124

Games
82
81
78
99
41
99
96
96
87
24
81
24
84
46
48
73
90
84
89
81
93
90
84
99
99
102
87
96
90
90
102
75
30
87
93
96
87
90
39
96
75
91
84
90
93
60

Leagues
SOG
SMMS
SWC
BTTNM
SPL

SPL
BTTAS
SPL

SPL
STFM
SOG
SWC
SPL
STFM
STFM
BTTNM
BTTNM
SMMS
SOG
SMAS
SPL
SOG
STSM
BTWNM
SPL
SMAS
BTWNM
STSM
STSM
STSM
SOG
STFM
SMMS
SOG
SOG
SMMS
BTWNM
STSM
STSM
BTWNM
SPL
STFM
SPL
SWC
STFM
BTWNM



TUSCALOOSA USBC
LEAGUE ABBREVIATIONS

Bowlero Tuscaloosa

Abbrev
BTKZ
BTTNM
BTWNM

Shindig

Abbrev
SFGY
SMAS
SMMS
SOG
SPL
STAS
STFM
STSM
SWC

League Name

Kidz Zone

Tuesday Night Mixed

The Wednesday Nite Mixers

League Name

Future Generations Youth
Monticello All-Stars

Monday Morning Seniors

Oldie Goldies

Danny and DJ’s Premier League
Tuscaloosa Tire All-Stars
Tuscaloosa Ford Mixed
Tuesday Spotters Mixed
Women's City



